
Total Feeds Cactus Classic

ShootPony.com Results By Stage

Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dylan Lawson 1 14.629 0 14.629 1D1 $389.0012972 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 14.858 0 14.858 1D2 $306.005562 MM

Paul Chapman 1 14.876 0 14.876 1D3 $250.003615 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 14.935 0 14.935 1D4 $195.0016887 MM

Dianne Lipham 1 15.135 0 15.135 1D5 $139.005928 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 15.151 0 15.151 1D6 $111.009299 MM

Abby Esau 1 15.281 0 15.281 1D7 6892 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 15.372 0 15.372 1D8 87 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 15.437 0 15.437 1D9 19153 MM

Randall Newsom 1 15.514 0 15.514 1D10 17867 MM

Don Evans 1 15.527 0 15.527 1D11 13242 MM

Ella Kelly 1 15.573 0 15.573 1D12 17901 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 15.579 0 15.579 1D13 12968 MM

Cole Salopek 1 15.676 0 15.676 1D14 12635 MM

Cecil Berry 1 15.676 0 15.676 1D14 15161 MM

David Mitchell 1 15.68 0 15.68 1D16 14745 MM

Crystal Smith 1 15.84 0 15.84 1D17 11167 MM

Rob Boucher 1 15.91 0 15.91 1D18 11927 MM

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 16.118 0 16.118 1D19 19574 MM

Adam Ross 1 16.185 0 16.185 1D20 14024 MM

Darren Lipham 1 16.202 0 16.202 1D21 5927 MM

Jessie Johnson 1 16.217 0 16.217 2D1 $334.0013936 MM

Randi Blackstock 1 16.371 0 16.371 2D2 $262.0016640 MM

Lindsey Gillespie 1 16.381 0 16.381 2D3 $191.0019638 MM

Teri High 1 16.381 0 16.381 2D3 $191.007270 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 16.395 0 16.395 2D5 $119.0019510 MM

Kaley Salopek 1 16.545 0 16.545 2D6 $95.0011355 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 16.573 0 16.573 2D7 16068 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 16.589 0 16.589 2D8 10073 MM

Nowell Shaw 1 16.622 0 16.622 2D9 14078 MM

Christy Patterson 1 16.699 0 16.699 2D10 7075 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 16.756 0 16.756 2D11 8690 MM

Wayne Cordeiro 1 16.791 0 16.791 2D12 13547 MM

Danny Urness 1 16.838 0 16.838 2D13 18289 MM

Keith Benz 1 16.948 0 16.948 2D14 14156 MM

Mark (Jr) Plowman 1 17.059 0 17.059 2D15 14397 MM

Stephan George 1 17.073 0 17.073 2D16 18424 MM

Gary Vickers 1 17.186 0 17.186 2D17 4481 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 17.265 0 17.265 2D18 13715 MM

Ali Cooper 1 17.292 0 17.292 2D19 17706 MM



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Robin Howard 1 17.339 0 17.339 2D20 14759 MM

JD Graham 1 17.407 0 17.407 2D21 9499 MM

Rick Johnson 1 17.501 0 17.501 3D1 $222.0016848 MM

Kristen Daulton 1 17.502 0 17.502 3D2 $175.0011334 MM

Cheryl Hibbert 1 17.545 0 17.545 3D3 $143.009664 MM

Don Litvak 1 17.561 0 17.561 3D4 $111.007782 MM

Mark Marley 1 17.643 0 17.643 3D5 $79.005866 MM

Galen Griffin 1 17.749 0 17.749 3D6 $64.009815 MM

Mike Daniels 1 17.835 0 17.835 3D7 17198 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 17.903 0 17.903 3D8 7109 MM

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 17.94 0 17.94 3D9 17892 MM

Ivan Gandrud 1 18.043 0 18.043 3D10 12163 MM

Christa Paterson 1 18.229 0 18.229 3D11 10875 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 18.298 0 18.298 3D12 15594 MM

Tad Jolley 1 18.535 0 18.535 3D13 13679 MM

Kylee Isbell 1 18.669 0 18.669 3D14 20365 MM

Kristie Tow 1 18.725 0 18.725 3D15 18108 MM

Corbett Mortensen 1 18.854 0 18.854 3D16 19130 MM

Kim Mortensen 1 18.927 0 18.927 3D17 19131 MM

KC Gutenberger 1 19.076 0 19.076 3D18 17804 MM

Don Pack 1 19.154 0 19.154 3D19 14366 MM

Laura Grazier 1 19.389 0 19.389 3D20 14549 MM

Colleen Winfrey 1 19.71 0 19.71 3D21 2718 MM

Justin Benedict 1 20.071 0 20.071 4D1 $167.0019557 MM

Danny West 1 20.301 0 20.301 4D2 $131.0015078 MM

Dan Moore 1 20.329 0 20.329 4D3 $107.003458 MM

Judy Moore 1 20.362 0 20.362 4D4 $83.003955 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 20.37 0 20.37 4D5 $60.0019505 MM

Dusti Baker 1 20.43 0 20.43 4D6 $48.0013068 MM

Drew Castetter 1 20.66 0 20.66 4D7 17354 MM

Macy Mortensen 1 20.859 0 20.859 4D8 17997 MM

Kate Peth 1 21.536 0 21.536 4D9 19952 MM

Ralph Hill 1 21.641 0 21.641 4D10 7829 MM

Roger Collins 1 21.707 0 21.707 4D11 13112 MM

Paulette Benedict 1 22.071 0 22.071 4D12 19134 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 22.214 0 22.214 4D13 18719 MM

Heidi Nikolai 1 22.477 0 22.477 4D14 20692 MM

Keona Knight 1 22.733 0 22.733 4D15 13420 MM

Deana Miller 1 23.005 0 23.005 4D16 8645 MM

Jolee Combs 1 23.221 0 23.221 4D17 17541 MM

Stacy Albers 1 23.424 0 23.424 4D18 17371 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 24.372 0 24.372 4D19 19163 MM

Gary Couch 1 24.456 0 24.456 4D20 10255 MM

Brooke Gullatta 1 31.563 0 31.563 4D21 18413 MM



Stage 1

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Jessica Amos 1 16.232 5 21.232 00 12859 MM

Tom Henderson 1 16.337 5 21.337 00 16007 MM

Justin Smith 1 16.358 5 21.358 00 16638 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 16.365 5 21.365 00 14196 MM

Curt Moore 1 16.524 5 21.524 00 1296 MM

Craig Shryock 1 16.752 5 21.752 00 7108 MM

Selena Davis 1 16.787 5 21.787 00 13931 MM

Jim Winnick 1 17.13 5 22.13 00 4988 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 17.255 5 22.255 00 15324 MM

Ben Harness 1 17.261 5 22.261 00 18640 MM

Alanna Layton 1 17.84 5 22.84 00 18387 MM

Ginger Mitchell 1 17.877 5 22.877 00 17795 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 18.012 5 23.012 00 10861 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 18.04 5 23.04 00 8328 MM

Danny Decker 1 18.183 5 23.183 00 19618 MM

Mary Shue 1 18.335 5 23.335 00 14354 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 18.52 5 23.52 00 11382 MM

Adelle Stewart 1 19.019 5 24.019 00 18992 MM

Bethanne Baretich 1 19.617 5 24.617 00 17215 MM

William Lenfestey 1 19.916 5 24.916 00 11383 MM

Bridget Joseph 1 20.23 5 25.23 00 20196 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 15.738 10 25.738 00 6506 MM

Kelsie Boswell 1 20.745 5 25.745 00 19595 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 20.825 5 25.825 00 16976 MM

Dwayne Savage 1 16.078 10 26.078 00 15008 MM

De Chapman 1 16.113 10 26.113 00 3616 MM

Rainy Hardy 1 21.328 5 26.328 00 19211 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 21.654 5 26.654 00 4860 MM

Rick Carlson 1 16.965 10 26.965 00 10108 MM

Denise McGinnis 1 17.102 10 27.102 00 10514 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 22.649 5 27.649 00 18064 MM

Sadinia Decker 1 24.142 5 29.142 00 19344 MM

Dave Wells 1 25.291 5 30.291 00 20671 MM

Shiara Powell 1 20.957 10 30.957 00 20010 MM

Quinn Boucher 1 20.628 15 35.628 00 16471 MM

Dawn Byars 1 31.257 5 36.257 00 16776 MM

Wendy Schaefer 1 36.479 25 60 00 12434 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Brett Borkowski 1 10.143 0 10.143 1D1 $389.005562 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 10.341 0 10.341 1D2 $306.0087 MM

Dylan Lawson 1 10.401 0 10.401 1D3 $250.0012972 MM

Cecil Berry 1 10.566 0 10.566 1D4 $195.0015161 MM

Paul Chapman 1 10.608 0 10.608 1D5 $139.003615 MM

Curt Moore 1 10.704 0 10.704 1D6 $111.001296 MM

Adam Ross 1 10.873 0 10.873 1D7 14024 MM

Abby Esau 1 10.901 0 10.901 1D8 6892 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 10.971 0 10.971 1D9 9299 MM

Crystal Smith 1 10.979 0 10.979 1D10 11167 MM

Ben Harness 1 10.998 0 10.998 1D11 18640 MM

David Mitchell 1 11.032 0 11.032 1D12 14745 MM

Randi Blackstock 1 11.043 0 11.043 1D13 16640 MM

Dianne Lipham 1 11.054 0 11.054 1D14 5928 MM

De Chapman 1 11.07 0 11.07 1D15 3616 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 11.075 0 11.075 1D16 18064 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 11.081 0 11.081 1D17 19153 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 11.185 0 11.185 1D18 16887 MM

Gary Vickers 1 11.21 0 11.21 1D19 4481 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 11.28 0 11.28 1D20 8328 MM

Ella Kelly 1 11.304 0 11.304 1D21 17901 MM

Don Evans 1 11.338 0 11.338 1D22 13242 MM

Kaley Salopek 1 11.345 0 11.345 1D23 11355 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 11.351 0 11.351 1D24 19510 MM

Teri High 1 11.373 0 11.373 1D25 7270 MM

Cole Salopek 1 11.406 0 11.406 1D26 12635 MM

Jessica Amos 1 11.436 0 11.436 2D1 $334.0012859 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 11.459 0 11.459 2D2 $262.007109 MM

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 11.471 0 11.471 2D3 $215.0017892 MM

Selena Davis 1 11.484 0 11.484 2D4 $167.0013931 MM

Dwayne Savage 1 11.568 0 11.568 2D5 $119.0015008 MM

Tom Henderson 1 11.618 0 11.618 2D6 $95.0016007 MM

Rob Boucher 1 11.623 0 11.623 2D7 11927 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 11.63 0 11.63 2D8 15324 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 11.632 0 11.632 2D9 10073 MM

Christy Patterson 1 11.677 0 11.677 2D10 7075 MM

JD Graham 1 11.713 0 11.713 2D11 9499 MM

Wayne Cordeiro 1 11.76 0 11.76 2D12 13547 MM

Randall Newsom 1 11.866 0 11.866 2D13 17867 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 11.866 0 11.866 2D13 16068 MM

Stephan George 1 11.88 0 11.88 2D15 18424 MM

Justin Smith 1 11.886 0 11.886 2D16 16638 MM

Ali Cooper 1 11.975 0 11.975 2D17 17706 MM

Danny Urness 1 11.993 0 11.993 2D18 18289 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 12.013 0 12.013 2D19 19574 MM

Lindsey Gillespie 1 12.013 0 12.013 2D19 19638 MM

Denise McGinnis 1 12.02 0 12.02 2D21 10514 MM

Kristie Tow 1 12.051 0 12.051 2D22 18108 MM

Adelle Stewart 1 12.059 0 12.059 2D23 18992 MM

Sadinia Decker 1 12.074 0 12.074 2D24 19344 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 12.077 0 12.077 2D25 10861 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 12.082 0 12.082 2D26 13715 MM

Justin Benedict 1 12.21 0 12.21 3D1 $222.0019557 MM

Tad Jolley 1 12.214 0 12.214 3D2 $175.0013679 MM

Deana Miller 1 12.222 0 12.222 3D3 $143.008645 MM

Stacy Albers 1 12.224 0 12.224 3D4 $111.0017371 MM

Nowell Shaw 1 12.255 0 12.255 3D5 $79.0014078 MM

Kristen Daulton 1 12.279 0 12.279 3D6 $64.0011334 MM

Ginger Mitchell 1 12.322 0 12.322 3D7 17795 MM

Craig Shryock 1 12.359 0 12.359 3D8 7108 MM

Christa Paterson 1 12.378 0 12.378 3D9 10875 MM

Mike Daniels 1 12.494 0 12.494 3D10 17198 MM

Kylee Isbell 1 12.504 0 12.504 3D11 20365 MM

Ivan Gandrud 1 12.593 0 12.593 3D12 12163 MM

Galen Griffin 1 12.593 0 12.593 3D12 9815 MM

Kim Mortensen 1 12.595 0 12.595 3D14 19131 MM

Robin Howard 1 12.598 0 12.598 3D15 14759 MM

Rick Johnson 1 12.617 0 12.617 3D16 16848 MM

Danny Decker 1 12.618 0 12.618 3D17 19618 MM

Mark Marley 1 12.64 0 12.64 3D18 5866 MM

Bethanne Baretich 1 12.691 0 12.691 3D19 17215 MM

William Lenfestey 1 12.819 0 12.819 3D20 11383 MM

Don Litvak 1 12.872 0 12.872 3D21 7782 MM

Mary Shue 1 12.891 0 12.891 3D22 14354 MM

Mark (Jr) Plowman 1 12.903 0 12.903 3D23 14397 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 12.945 0 12.945 3D24 15594 MM

Macy Mortensen 1 12.995 0 12.995 3D25 17997 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 13.092 0 13.092 3D26 16976 MM

Dusti Baker 1 13.417 0 13.417 4D1 $167.0013068 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 13.491 0 13.491 4D2 $131.0019505 MM

Cheryl Hibbert 1 13.527 0 13.527 4D3 $107.009664 MM

Don Pack 1 13.544 0 13.544 4D4 $83.0014366 MM

Danny West 1 13.636 0 13.636 4D5 $60.0015078 MM

Dan Moore 1 13.663 0 13.663 4D6 $48.003458 MM

Ralph Hill 1 13.672 0 13.672 4D7 7829 MM

Dave Wells 1 14.185 0 14.185 4D8 20671 MM

Corbett Mortensen 1 14.264 0 14.264 4D9 19130 MM

Drew Castetter 1 14.301 0 14.301 4D10 17354 MM



Stage 2

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Kelsie Boswell 1 14.33 0 14.33 4D11 19595 MM

Paulette Benedict 1 14.521 0 14.521 4D12 19134 MM

Kate Peth 1 14.543 0 14.543 4D13 19952 MM

Judy Moore 1 14.687 0 14.687 4D14 3955 MM

Roger Collins 1 14.721 0 14.721 4D15 13112 MM

Bridget Joseph 1 14.778 0 14.778 4D16 20196 MM

Laura Grazier 1 15.175 0 15.175 4D17 14549 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 15.271 0 15.271 4D18 6506 MM

Colleen Winfrey 1 15.741 0 15.741 4D19 2718 MM

Wendy Schaefer 1 16.187 0 16.187 4D20 12434 MM

Gary Couch 1 16.605 0 16.605 4D21 10255 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 16.994 0 16.994 4D22 19163 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 17.895 0 17.895 4D23 18719 MM

Brooke Gullatta 1 19.189 0 19.189 4D24 18413 MM

Dawn Byars 1 20.461 0 20.461 4D25 16776 MM

Jessie Johnson 1 60 0 60 00 13936 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 10.664 5 15.664 00 12968 MM

Keona Knight 1 11.001 5 16.001 00 13420 MM

Keith Benz 1 11.762 5 16.762 00 14156 MM

Rick Carlson 1 11.941 5 16.941 00 10108 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 12.057 5 17.057 00 8690 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 12.541 5 17.541 00 11382 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 12.638 5 17.638 00 14196 MM

Heidi Nikolai 1 14.471 5 19.471 00 20692 MM

Quinn Boucher 1 14.619 5 19.619 00 16471 MM

Jolee Combs 1 15.192 5 20.192 00 17541 MM

Rainy Hardy 1 15.253 5 20.253 00 19211 MM

Darren Lipham 1 11.373 10 21.373 00 5927 MM

Alanna Layton 1 12.023 10 22.023 00 18387 MM

Jim Winnick 1 12.429 10 22.429 00 4988 MM

KC Gutenberger 1 17.73 5 22.73 00 17804 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 14.39 10 24.39 00 4860 MM

Shiara Powell 1 12.067 30 42.067 00 20010 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dylan Lawson 1 17.655 0 17.655 1D1 $389.0012972 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 18.387 0 18.387 1D2 $306.005562 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 18.624 0 18.624 1D3 $250.0016887 MM

Carrie Hirshberg 1 18.83 0 18.83 1D4 $195.009299 MM

Cecil Berry 1 18.971 0 18.971 1D5 $139.0015161 MM

Paul Chapman 1 19.023 0 19.023 1D6 $111.003615 MM

Abby Esau 1 19.092 0 19.092 1D7 6892 MM

Randall Newsom 1 19.146 0 19.146 1D8 17867 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 19.179 0 19.179 1D9 87 MM

Ella Kelly 1 19.562 0 19.562 1D10 17901 MM

Stephan George 1 19.71 0 19.71 1D11 18424 MM

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 19.741 0 19.741 1D12 17892 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 19.849 0 19.849 1D13 19153 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 19.979 0 19.979 1D14 10861 MM

Darren Lipham 1 20.052 0 20.052 1D15 5927 MM

Gary Vickers 1 20.091 0 20.091 1D16 4481 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 20.243 0 20.243 1D17 7109 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 20.309 0 20.309 1D18 16068 MM

Don Evans 1 20.422 0 20.422 1D19 13242 MM

Justin Smith 1 20.45 0 20.45 1D20 16638 MM

De Chapman 1 20.469 0 20.469 2D1 $334.003616 MM

Galen Griffin 1 20.529 0 20.529 2D2 $262.009815 MM

Dianne Lipham 1 20.532 0 20.532 2D3 $215.005928 MM

Deana Miller 1 20.578 0 20.578 2D4 $167.008645 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 20.598 0 20.598 2D5 $119.0019510 MM

Rick Carlson 1 20.651 0 20.651 2D6 $95.0010108 MM

Stacy Albers 1 20.76 0 20.76 2D7 17371 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 20.77 0 20.77 2D8 12968 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 20.779 0 20.779 2D9 10073 MM

Danny Urness 1 20.781 0 20.781 2D10 18289 MM

Don Litvak 1 20.804 0 20.804 2D11 7782 MM

Keith Benz 1 20.847 0 20.847 2D12 14156 MM

Wayne Cordeiro 1 20.871 0 20.871 2D13 13547 MM

Craig Shryock 1 20.881 0 20.881 2D14 7108 MM

Christy Patterson 1 20.972 0 20.972 2D15 7075 MM

Alanna Layton 1 21.007 0 21.007 2D16 18387 MM

Nowell Shaw 1 21.097 0 21.097 2D17 14078 MM

JD Graham 1 21.099 0 21.099 2D18 9499 MM

Kristie Tow 1 21.218 0 21.218 2D19 18108 MM

Randi Blackstock 1 21.237 0 21.237 2D20 16640 MM

Ivan Gandrud 1 21.339 0 21.339 3D1 $222.0012163 MM

Lindsey Gillespie 1 21.355 0 21.355 3D2 $175.0019638 MM

Kristen Daulton 1 21.536 0 21.536 3D3 $143.0011334 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 21.559 0 21.559 3D4 $111.0013715 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Mary Shue 1 21.616 0 21.616 3D5 $79.0014354 MM

Rick Johnson 1 21.637 0 21.637 3D6 $64.0016848 MM

Ali Cooper 1 21.655 0 21.655 3D7 17706 MM

Mark Marley 1 21.829 0 21.829 3D8 5866 MM

Christa Paterson 1 22.009 0 22.009 3D9 10875 MM

Mike Daniels 1 22.062 0 22.062 3D10 17198 MM

Robin Howard 1 22.089 0 22.089 3D11 14759 MM

KC Gutenberger 1 22.25 0 22.25 3D12 17804 MM

Tad Jolley 1 22.472 0 22.472 3D13 13679 MM

William Lenfestey 1 22.63 0 22.63 3D14 11383 MM

Colleen Winfrey 1 22.631 0 22.631 3D15 2718 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 22.655 0 22.655 3D16 11382 MM

Ginger Mitchell 1 22.665 0 22.665 3D17 17795 MM

Dusti Baker 1 22.811 0 22.811 3D18 13068 MM

Justin Benedict 1 22.922 0 22.922 3D19 19557 MM

Don Pack 1 22.971 0 22.971 3D20 14366 MM

Bridget Joseph 1 23.152 0 23.152 4D1 $167.0020196 MM

Wendy Schaefer 1 23.17 0 23.17 4D2 $131.0012434 MM

Rob Boucher 1 23.767 0 23.767 4D3 $107.0011927 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 23.873 0 23.873 4D4 $83.0019505 MM

Bethanne Baretich 1 24.031 0 24.031 4D5 $60.0017215 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 24.432 0 24.432 4D6 $48.0015594 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 24.716 0 24.716 4D7 16976 MM

Cheryl Hibbert 1 24.81 0 24.81 4D8 9664 MM

Paulette Benedict 1 24.868 0 24.868 4D9 19134 MM

Dan Moore 1 25.068 0 25.068 4D10 3458 MM

Corbett Mortensen 1 25.119 0 25.119 4D11 19130 MM

Judy Moore 1 25.146 0 25.146 4D12 3955 MM

Danny West 1 25.241 0 25.241 4D13 15078 MM

Laura Grazier 1 26.091 0 26.091 4D14 14549 MM

Roger Collins 1 26.117 0 26.117 4D15 13112 MM

Drew Castetter 1 27.277 0 27.277 4D16 17354 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 27.985 0 27.985 4D17 18719 MM

Gary Couch 1 28.102 0 28.102 4D18 10255 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 29.404 0 29.404 4D19 19163 MM

Jolee Combs 1 32.101 0 32.101 4D20 17541 MM

Dawn Byars 1 33.112 0 33.112 4D21 16776 MM

Brooke Gullatta 1 33.191 0 33.191 4D22 18413 MM

Keona Knight 1 60 0 60 00 13420 MM

Sadinia Decker 1 60 0 60 00 19344 MM

Adam Ross 1 18.834 5 23.834 00 14024 MM

Jessica Amos 1 18.885 5 23.885 00 12859 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 19.222 5 24.222 00 6506 MM

Tom Henderson 1 19.932 5 24.932 00 16007 MM



Stage 3

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Selena Davis 1 20.084 5 25.084 00 13931 MM

Ben Harness 1 20.135 5 25.135 00 18640 MM

Teri High 1 20.215 5 25.215 00 7270 MM

Crystal Smith 1 20.498 5 25.498 00 11167 MM

Kaley Salopek 1 20.513 5 25.513 00 11355 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 20.751 5 25.751 00 8690 MM

Cole Salopek 1 21.087 5 26.087 00 12635 MM

Jim Winnick 1 21.15 5 26.15 00 4988 MM

Jessie Johnson 1 21.437 5 26.437 00 13936 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 21.63 5 26.63 00 8328 MM

Danny Decker 1 21.658 5 26.658 00 19618 MM

Dwayne Savage 1 22 5 27 00 15008 MM

Kim Mortensen 1 22.578 5 27.578 00 19131 MM

Mark (Jr) Plowman 1 22.678 5 27.678 00 14397 MM

Adelle Stewart 1 22.816 5 27.816 00 18992 MM

Curt Moore 1 22.955 5 27.955 00 1296 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 23.631 5 28.631 00 4860 MM

David Mitchell 1 23.776 5 28.776 00 14745 MM

Denise McGinnis 1 24.12 5 29.12 00 10514 MM

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 24.742 5 29.742 00 19574 MM

Rainy Hardy 1 25.239 5 30.239 00 19211 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 20.776 10 30.776 00 14196 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 20.901 10 30.901 00 15324 MM

Kate Peth 1 25.953 5 30.953 00 19952 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 21.17 10 31.17 00 18064 MM

Heidi Nikolai 1 27.806 5 32.806 00 20692 MM

Kelsie Boswell 1 27.837 5 32.837 00 19595 MM

Dave Wells 1 28.051 5 33.051 00 20671 MM

Ralph Hill 1 24.388 10 34.388 00 7829 MM

Macy Mortensen 1 24.454 10 34.454 00 17997 MM

Quinn Boucher 1 26.669 10 36.669 00 16471 MM

Shiara Powell 1 30.121 10 40.121 00 20010 MM

Kylee Isbell 1 43.879 25 60 00 20365 MM



Stage 4

Place         CMSA              Rider                                     Horse                           Time     Penalty     Total                    D               Payout

Dylan Lawson 1 10.316 0 10.316 1D1 $389.0012972 MM

Brett Borkowski 1 10.42 0 10.42 1D2 $306.005562 MM

Randall Newsom 1 10.584 0 10.584 1D3 $250.0017867 MM

Curt Moore 1 10.677 0 10.677 1D4 $195.001296 MM

Jessica Amos 1 11.11 0 11.11 1D5 $139.0012859 MM

Randi Blackstock 1 11.124 0 11.124 1D6 $111.0016640 MM

De Chapman 1 11.183 0 11.183 1D7 3616 MM

Paul Chapman 1 11.392 0 11.392 1D8 3615 MM

Jim Winnick 1 11.425 0 11.425 1D9 4988 MM

Joe Sekutera 1 11.435 0 11.435 1D10 10073 MM

Cecil Berry 1 11.498 0 11.498 1D11 15161 MM

Matt Yarbrough 1 11.529 0 11.529 1D12 19510 MM

Mark (Jr) Plowman 1 11.605 0 11.605 1D13 14397 MM

Stacy Albers 1 11.748 0 11.748 1D14 17371 MM

Ben Harness 1 11.82 0 11.82 1D15 18640 MM

Nowell Shaw 1 11.9 0 11.9 1D16 14078 MM

Dwayne Savage 1 11.94 0 11.94 1D17 15008 MM

Taryn Thompson 1 12.078 0 12.078 1D18 14196 MM

Don Evans 1 12.11 0 12.11 1D19 13242 MM

Ramiro Gonzalez 1 12.127 0 12.127 2D1 $334.0019153 MM

Rob Boucher 1 12.151 0 12.151 2D2 $262.0011927 MM

David Mitchell 1 12.276 0 12.276 2D3 $215.0014745 MM

Rick Johnson 1 12.299 0 12.299 2D4 $167.0016848 MM

Trevor Hirshberg 1 12.323 0 12.323 2D5 $119.0016068 MM

Rachelle Henne 1 12.34 0 12.34 2D6 $95.008690 MM

Kenny Lawson 1 12.375 0 12.375 2D7 12968 MM

JD Graham 1 12.42 0 12.42 2D8 9499 MM

Stephan George 1 12.559 0 12.559 2D9 18424 MM

Lindsey Gillespie 1 12.666 0 12.666 2D10 19638 MM

Dianne Lipham 1 12.721 0 12.721 2D11 5928 MM

Keith Benz 1 12.807 0 12.807 2D12 14156 MM

Deana Miller 1 12.876 0 12.876 2D13 8645 MM

Christy Patterson 1 12.91 0 12.91 2D14 7075 MM

Ivan Gandrud 1 12.933 0 12.933 2D15 12163 MM

Teri High 1 12.994 0 12.994 2D16 7270 MM

Robin Howard 1 13.065 0 13.065 2D17 14759 MM

Adelle Stewart 1 13.113 0 13.113 2D18 18992 MM

Dan Littlefield 1 13.122 0 13.122 2D19 15324 MM

Wayne Cordeiro 1 13.136 0 13.136 3D1 $222.0013547 MM

Galen Griffin 1 13.194 0 13.194 3D2 $175.009815 MM

Denise McGinnis 1 13.225 0 13.225 3D3 $143.0010514 MM

Ali Cooper 1 13.266 0 13.266 3D4 $111.0017706 MM

Danny Decker 1 13.318 0 13.318 3D5 $79.0019618 MM

Selena Davis 1 13.55 0 13.55 3D6 $64.0013931 MM
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Bridget Joseph 1 13.576 0 13.576 3D7 20196 MM

Kristen Daulton 1 13.607 0 13.607 3D8 11334 MM

Bethanne Baretich 1 13.67 0 13.67 3D9 17215 MM

Christa Paterson 1 13.809 0 13.809 3D10 10875 MM

Danny West 1 13.855 0 13.855 3D11 15078 MM

Mary Shue 1 14.27 0 14.27 3D12 14354 MM

William Lenfestey 1 14.608 0 14.608 3D13 11383 MM

Kim Mortensen 1 14.611 0 14.611 3D14 19131 MM

Cheryl Hibbert 1 14.648 0 14.648 3D15 9664 MM

Laura Grazier 1 14.837 0 14.837 3D16 14549 MM

Rick Carlson 1 14.848 0 14.848 3D17 10108 MM

Dan Moore 1 14.874 0 14.874 3D18 3458 MM

Dusti Baker 1 14.887 0 14.887 3D19 13068 MM

Drew Castetter 1 14.956 0 14.956 4D1 $167.0017354 MM

Corbett Mortensen 1 14.994 0 14.994 4D2 $131.0019130 MM

Judy Moore 1 15.029 0 15.029 4D3 $107.003955 MM

Ginger Mitchell 1 15.047 0 15.047 4D4 $83.0017795 MM

Chrissy Lindahl 1 15.505 0 15.505 4D5 $60.0019505 MM

Aaron Bollhoefer 1 15.643 0 15.643 4D6 $48.0017892 MM

Kelsie Boswell 1 15.693 0 15.693 4D7 19595 MM

Macy Mortensen 1 15.759 0 15.759 4D8 17997 MM

Roger Collins 1 16.069 0 16.069 4D9 13112 MM

Paulette Benedict 1 16.076 0 16.076 4D10 19134 MM

Lee Jean Stafford 1 16.368 0 16.368 4D11 4860 MM

Ralph Hill 1 16.486 0 16.486 4D12 7829 MM

Quinn Boucher 1 16.494 0 16.494 4D13 16471 MM

Dave Wells 1 16.966 0 16.966 4D14 20671 MM

Jolee Combs 1 17.686 0 17.686 4D15 17541 MM

Gary Couch 1 19.831 0 19.831 4D16 10255 MM

Gary Vickers 1 19.95 0 19.95 4D17 4481 MM

Brooke Gullatta 1 20.217 0 20.217 4D18 18413 MM

Dawn Byars 1 21.097 0 21.097 4D19 16776 MM

Sadinia Decker 1 60 0 60 00 19344 MM

Tyler Johnson 1 10.291 5 15.291 00 16887 MM

Faythe Yarbrough 1 10.298 5 15.298 00 18064 MM

Abby Esau 1 10.685 5 15.685 00 6892 MM

Adam Ross 1 10.771 5 15.771 00 14024 MM

Kenda Lenseigne 1 10.8 5 15.8 00 87 MM

Tom Henderson 1 10.965 5 15.965 00 16007 MM

Danny Urness 1 11.369 5 16.369 00 18289 MM

Ella Kelly 1 11.623 5 16.623 00 17901 MM

Tammy Knopp 1 12.131 5 17.131 00 13715 MM

Kaley Salopek 1 12.245 5 17.245 00 11355 MM

Kelli Shryock 1 12.338 5 17.338 00 7109 MM
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Carrie Hirshberg 1 12.406 5 17.406 00 9299 MM

Jenna Flumerfelt 1 12.456 5 17.456 00 19574 MM

Craig Shryock 1 12.717 5 17.717 00 7108 MM

Mark Marley 1 13.259 5 18.259 00 5866 MM

Paige McGinnis 1 13.271 5 18.271 00 8328 MM

Don Pack 1 13.488 5 18.488 00 14366 MM

Alanna Layton 1 13.571 5 18.571 00 18387 MM

Justin Benedict 1 13.753 5 18.753 00 19557 MM

Mike Daniels 1 13.767 5 18.767 00 17198 MM

Wendy Schaefer 1 13.888 5 18.888 00 12434 MM

Don Litvak 1 13.989 5 18.989 00 7782 MM

Colleen Winfrey 1 14.73 5 19.73 00 2718 MM

Hayden Phillips 1 14.892 5 19.892 00 15594 MM

Cole Salopek 1 10.247 10 20.247 00 12635 MM

Darren Lipham 1 11.03 10 21.03 00 5927 MM

Heidi Nikolai 1 16.344 5 21.344 00 20692 MM

Jessie Johnson 1 11.379 10 21.379 00 13936 MM

Kate Peth 1 16.615 5 21.615 00 19952 MM

Jake Krohmer 1 11.888 10 21.888 00 10861 MM

Justin Smith 1 17.195 5 22.195 00 16638 MM

Shiara Powell 1 17.964 5 22.964 00 20010 MM

Tad Jolley 1 18.1 5 23.1 00 13679 MM

Crystal Smith 1 18.234 5 23.234 00 11167 MM

Lukas Gilbert 1 13.808 10 23.808 00 16976 MM

Rainy Hardy 1 19.388 5 24.388 00 19211 MM

Jennifer Lenfestey 1 14.392 10 24.392 00 11382 MM

Kylee Isbell 1 14.504 10 24.504 00 20365 MM

Jeanne' Davis 1 10.61 15 25.61 00 6506 MM

KC Gutenberger 1 21.447 5 26.447 00 17804 MM

Kyanne Radtke 1 17.987 10 27.987 00 18719 MM

Lisa Daugherity 1 18.043 10 28.043 00 19163 MM

Kristie Tow 1 14.293 20 34.293 00 18108 MM

Keona Knight 1 48.282 15 60 00 13420 MM
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